
Zoe & Co

Studio 1 Emporio



About Us
Studio1Emporio – Zoe & Co offers a premium studio space for

rent, perfect for fashion shoots, product photography,
catalogues, look-books, commercials, and content creation.

Designed for photographers, filmmakers, stylists, and brands,
our studio features spacious shooting zones, a cyclorama wall,

textured and seamless backdrops, controlled and natural
lighting setups, and flexible floor plans. We provide access to

professional-grade equipment including cameras, lighting gear,
C-stands, reflectors, and tethering stations, along with curated

props, rugs, and furniture to bring any creative vision to life.
Dedicated styling and makeup areas with mirrors, racks, and

add-on services like fashion or food styling support make
production seamless. Whether you need the studio for a few

hours or a full day, our rental options are flexible, and our on-
site team ensures a smooth, professional experience from start

to finish.



Studio On Rent



Studio Rental Packages

 Package Duration

 Price Full Day 8–9 hours = ₹25,000

Half Day/ Less  4–5 hours = ₹14,000



Inclusions



Lighting Kit

 (Elinchrom 400 x2, strip

box, soft boxes)



 2 Backdrops



Production Crew
1 Stylist

1 Helper

Note:

Stylist:

 Leads styling, fittings, and overall look coordination

to match the brand vision.

Helper:

 Assists with outfit handling, changes, and supports

the stylist during the shoot.



Steam Iron,

Iron Board

&

Hanger’s

Include



INDOOR

CYCLORAMA



Indoor Cyclorama



Indoor Cyclorama Details Cost:
₹30,000 (8 hrs)
₹20,000 (3-4 hrs)

 Height: 8 feet

 Front Wall Width: 10 feet

Side Wall Width: 8 feet

Floor Size: 8 feet x 8 feet



OUTDOOR

CYCLORAMA



Outdoor Cyclorama



Outdoor Cyclorama Detail Cost:
50,000 INR (8 hours)

30,000 INR (3-4 hours)

Height: 10 feet

 Front Wall & Floor Width: 20 feet

 Floor Length: 8 feet



Team

with

Talent



CINEMTOGRAPHER/VIDEOGRAPHER
 ( 22,000 INR)

 EDITING
 (DEPENDING UPON DURATION)



Available

at

 Additional Cost



Coffee Table - 1,000 INR
Coffee Chairs - 300 INR
Coffee Bench - 500 INR



Octa box(elinchrom) - 600 INR

APUTURE light – 3,000 INR

APUTURE light mount with
filters – 2,500 INR (SPOT

LIGHT)

 APUTURE OCTA – 1,000 INR

SNOOT - 500 INR



Smoke Machine
 (6,000 INR)



CAMERA – (SONY A7R4 MIRROR
LESS) – 3,000INR

CAMERA 2 – (SONY FX3) –
5,000INR

LENS – SONY 24-70 G MASTER
F2.8 – 1,800INR LENS 2 – SONY

35MM – 1,500INR

CAMERA CARD – SANDISK
EXTREME PRO 200MBPS – 64

GB – 500INR



 MAKEUP & HAIR
(15,000INR EACH)



COLOURED BACKDROP – 1,OOO EACH

TEXTURED BACKDROP – 2000 EACH

 CREATIVE SET UP COST – SEPRATE



JEWELLERY & OTHER
ACCESSORIES

 4,000INR – 20,000
(light to heavy)



COLOUR GELS – 300 EACH

 (RED, YELLOW, BLUE AND
GREEN)



DJI Wireless Go (MIC)

(1,500 INR EACH)



NOTE:

DURATION – Full day 8 to 9 hours

(including lunch & make up time) Half

day 4-5 hours (including lunch &

make up time).

If the requirements are for less than 5

hours then minimum price would be

14,000 INR (GST excluded).



Contact us
+88001 24739
+99103 69365

 Email: info@studio1emporio.com
 Instagram: @studio1emporio 

 Website: www.studio1emporio.com

https://www.canva.com/design/DAGqtL57CFc/rwUzvBNlmJ-iNUVxsSUkUQ/edit
https://www.studio1emporio.com/

